
10260 Wynnyk Way
Maple Ridge, V2W 1G3

Powered by homes.mapleridgenews.com MLS# R2756431

$1,425,000 5 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 3,228 Sqft

This STUNNING property boasts 5 bdms & 3.5 baths, perfect for families & those who love to entertain. The open
concept living area with huge windows floods the home with natural light & makes it an entertaining dream. You'll
love the modern finishes throughout the home, including the electric fireplace in the cozy family room, which has
room for large furniture. The huge primary bdrm features a separate den space & a large W/I closet. Spa-like
ensuite has a huge shower & double sinks. Two oversized bdrms & a laundry room finish the top floor. The above
ground bright in-law suite has 2 bdrms & modern finishes throughout. The corner lot backing greenbelt provides
tons of privacy. You will love the low maintenance yard with turf grass & patio surrounding the hot tub. This DREAM
HOME awaits!
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